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PRODUCT DATA SHEET

Product SKU: 58270

Creation Date: 31-01-2024

Author: LM

Holyflavours Coconut Oil Extra Virgin Cold Pressed

Organic 500ml

Product Information

Info Value

Country of Origin Philippines

Botanical Name Cocos Nucifera

HS-Code 15131919

Production Process Virgin Coconut oil is obtained by cold pressing of the dried coconut raspel.

Ingredients Coconut oil

Packaging options: 500 ml

Quality

Type Declaration

Organic Certifier NL-BIO-01

EU Regulatory Compliance Complies with Regulation (EU) 2018/848 on organic production and labelling.

Pesticide residues comply with Regulation (EC) No 396/2005 (MRLs)

Contaminant levels comply with Regulation (EU) 2023/915.

Shelf Life & Storage Shelf Life: 12 months after production

Storage: Store dark and away from strong and/or foreign odours, Temperature:

0°C - 25°C.

Sensory Characteristics

Parameter Declaration

Odour Odour of sweet freshly extracted coconut oil

Flavour Taste of sweet freshly extracted coconut oil

Color Clear whitish

Appearance / Texture Semi solid fat



Page 2

Physical Characteristics

Parameter Value UoM

Specific gravity 0,900 - 0,921 G/ml

Peroxide value ≤ 4 Meq/kg

Chemical Characteristics

Parameter Value UoM

Moisture ≤ 0,2 %

Free Fatty Acids ≤ 1 %

Peroxide value ≤ 4 MeqO2/kg

Fatty Acid Table

Fatty Acid

Composition
Value UoM

C8:0 Caprilic 4 - 10 %

C10:0 Capric 4 - 10 %

C12:0 Lauric 45,1 - 53,2 %

C14:0 Myristic 16 - 21 %

C16:0 Palmitic 7,5 - 10,2 %

C18:0 Stearic 2 - 5 %

C18:1 Oleic 5 - 10 %

C18:2 Linoleic 1 - 2,5 %

Microbiological Criteria

Parameter Maximum Limit UoM

Total Plate Count ≤ 100 Cfu/g

Yeast ≤ 20 Cfu/g

Moulds ≤ 20 Cfu/g

E. coli Negative Cfu/g

Salmonella Negative /25g
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Nutritional Values (per 100g)

Nutritional

compound
Value Unit

Energy (kJ/kcal) 3603 / 862 KJ / kcal

Fat 99,5 g

Of which saturates 86,5 g

Carbohydrates 0 g

Of which sugars 0 g

Fibre 0 g

Protein 0 g

Salt 0 g

Statements

Type Note

GMO This product is GMO-free according to regulations 1829/2003/EC and 1830/2003. This means it

doesn't contain GMO's, was produced without help of GMO's and no GMO's are analytically

detectable.

Irradiation The product has not been irradiated
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Allergens

Allergen Containing

Gluten (Wheat, including spelt, khorasan) No

Gluten (Rye) No

Gluten (Barley) No

Gluten (Oat) No

Crustaceans No

Eggs No

Fish No

Peanuts No

Soy Yes

Milk (including lactose) No

Nuts (Almonds) No

Nuts (Hazelnuts) No

Nuts (Walnuts) No

Nuts (Cashews) No

Nuts (Pecans) No

Nuts (Brazil nuts) No

Nuts (Pistachios) No

Nuts (Macadamia/Queensland nuts) No

Celery No

Mustard No

Sesame seeds No

E220 Sulphur dioxide No

Lupin No

Molluscs No
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Production Flowchart
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